
“Vigyan Vidushi 2022 (Mathematics)”
July 19 – 29, 2022

Tata Institute of Fundamental Research, Mumbai

LECTURE SCHEDULE (Week 1)

Lecture  Timings Tuesday  (19 July) Wednesday (20 July) Thursday (21 July) Friday (22 July) Saturday (23 July)

09.10 – 09.30 Inauguration
(AG66)

09.30 – 11.00 Sandeep Varma
(AG66)

Sandeep Varma
(AG66)

Sandeep Varma
(AG66)

Sandeep Varma
(AG66)

Sandeep Varma
(AG66)

TEA BREAK

11.30 – 13.00 Tanmay Deshpande
(AG66)

Tanmay Deshpande
(AG66)

Tanmay Deshpande
(AG66)

Tanmay Deshpande
(AG66)

Tanmay Deshpande
(AG66)

LUNCH

14.30 – 16.00 Sushmita Venugopalan
(AG66 / Zoom)

Sushmita Venugopalan
(AG66 / Zoom)

Sushmita Venugopalan
(AG66 / Zoom)

Vivek Mohan Mallick
(AG66)

Vivek Mohan Mallick
(AG66)

TEA BREAK

16.30 – 17.30 Srimathy Srinivasan
(AG66)

Srimathy Srinivasan
(AG66)

Tutorial (Algebra)
(AG66)

Preeti Raman
(AG66 / Zoom)

Interaction Session
(AG66)

17.30 – 18.30 High Tea
(East Canteen)



“Vigyan Vidushi 2022 (Mathematics)”
July 19 – 29, 2022

Tata Institute of Fundamental Research, Mumbai

LECTURE SCHEDULE (Week 2)

Lecture  Timings Monday  (25 July) Tuesday (26 July) Wednesday (27 July) Thursday (28 July) Friday (29 July)

09.30 – 11.00 Sabyasachi Mukherjee
(AG66)

Sabyasachi Mukherjee
(AG66)

Sabyasachi Mukherjee
(AG66)

Sabyasachi Mukherjee
(AG66)

Sabyasachi Mukherjee
(AG66)

TEA BREAK

11.30 – 13.00 V. Srinivas
(AG66)

V. Srinivas
(AG66)

V. Srinivas
(AG66)

V. Srinivas
(AG66)

V. Srinivas
(AG66)

LUNCH

14.30 – 16.00 Anand Sawant
(AG66)

Anand Sawant
(AG69)

Anand Sawant
(AG66)

Tutorial (Analysis)
(AG66)

Rekha Thomas
(AG66 / Zoom)

TEA BREAK

16.30 – 17.30 Interaction Session
(AG66)

Nitin Nitsure
(AG69)

Radhika Gupta
(AG66)

Colette Guillopé
(AG66 / Zoom)

16.00 to 17.30 hrs

Concluding Session
(AG66)

17.30 – 18.30 High Tea
(East Canteen)


